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Centre-ville

| e Contl Restaurant

Breakfast

Menu




legg 9.00
2 eggs 10.50
1 egg with bacon or bologna or sausage or ham 11.00
2 eggs with bacon or bologna or sausage or ham 12.00
Sandwich Western 8.50

The Conti breakfast

1 egg served with beans and creton 12.00
With one choice of meat: Bacon-bologna-ham or sausage

Served with 2 eggs 13.25
The Brunch 18.25

2 eggs with bacon and sausage and ham
Beans and creton

Le Délice (with English muffin or bagel)

English muffin: egg, ham or bacon and cheese 1 english muffin 10.75
2 english muffins 14.50
Bagel: egg, ham or bacon and cheese 1 Bagel 11.25
2 Bagels 16.00

Nature omelette 12.25
Cheese omelette 12.75
Mushrooms omelette 12.75
Vegetables, bacon or ham omelette 13.75
Western Omelette 13.75
Italian Omelette 12.75
Lulu Gratin

1 egg, ham, bacon, sausage and hollandaise sauce 16.25

Benedictine eggs

Served with English muffin or bagel
- Ham, Swiss cheese and hollandaise sauce
- Spinach, cheddar cheese and hollandaise sauce
legg 15.50
2 eggs 17.50



Plain pancake (1)

Plain pancake (2)

Plain pancake (3)

Pancake (1), banana and chocolate sauce
Pancake (1) with fruits

French toast (2) nature

French toast (3) nature

French toast (3) served with fruits (maple syrup or chocolate sauce)

The little Hunger

Toast (1) with coffee

Bagel with coffee

Cereal

Cereal with toast (1)

Rice Krispies, Corn Pops, Fruits loops, Cherios, QuakerOats

Oatmeal

Egg (1)

Sliced or cream cheese

Bacon or bologna or sausages or ham
Beans or cretons

Tomato (4 slices)

Yogurt

Pancake (1) or french toast (1)

Pur maple syrup (3 onces) or chocolate sauce or brown sugar sauce

Beverages

Milk small: 2.75
Chocolate milk small : 2.95
Orange, apple small : 2.75

Coffee or tea

Hot chocolate

Soft drink

Pepsi/Pepsi Diet - Seven Up/Seven Up Diet — Ginger soda
Bottle of water Eska

Bottle of mineral water Eska

large:
large:
large:

5.25
10.00
12.00
14.75
14.75

9.75
11.95
16.00

5.25
6.75
6.00
8.75

8.00

1.50
2.00
4.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00

3.75
4.00
3.75
2.61
2.85
3.50

2.25
3.50



The little Conti

*One choice from below and a fruit juice (orange or apple) or a small glass of milk

8 years and under 7.00

= 2 toasts or 1 bagel with ham or peanut butter

= 1 toast with cereal

= 1 french toast

= 1 small pancake and maple syrup

= 1 egg, 1toast, ¥ portion of potatoes et % portion of bacon or ham

*Taxes and service extra.



Contthontal

Centre-ville

Le Conti Restaurant
Tuesday to Friday

6 am — 12:30 pm




Plain Burger

Chicken Burger (salad & mayo)

Cheese Burger

Conti Burger (all-dressed with cheese & bacon)
Hot-hamburger

Extra Cheese

Served with fries & coleslaw

Chicken wings & fries

Hot chicken
Chicken breast fillets (4)

Grilled

Served with 2 side dishes of your choice
Fries, vegetables, coleslaw

Liver & bacon
Minced-meat steak & pepper sauce

Only
Complete
Only
Complete
Only
Complete
Only
Complete
Complete

6 wings
12 wings

8.25
16.50

9.50
17.25
10.25
17.50
11.25
18.00
18.75

2.00

15.75
20.25
17.75
17.75

18.75
19.25




Choice of sandwich: egg, ham or chicken (salad & mayo) 6.50
Grilled cheese 6.50
Club sandwich Complete 17.75
Club house (Egg & cheese) Complete 20.50
Club for 2 Extra 4.50

Pogo (1) 2.50
Fries 4.25
Fries & sauce 5.50
Poutine Kid 5.50
Small 9.75
Complete 11.75
Italian Poutine Small 12.50
Complete 13.50
Conti Poutine (Onions, bacon & chicken) Small 14.25
Complete 18.00
Milk Small : 2.75 Large:3.75
Chocolate milk Small : 2.95 Large : 3.75
Juice (orange, apples) Small : 2.75 Large :3.75
Coffee or tea 2.61
Hot chocolate 2.85
Soft drink 3.26
Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Seven Up, Seven Up Diet, Ginger ale
Bottle of water Eska 2.25
Carbonated bottle of water Eska 3.50

*Taxes and service extra




