

Le Conti Restaurant

Breakfast Menu

À la carte

Eggs

1 egg2 eggs1 egg with bacon or bologna or sausage or han2 eggs with bacon or bologna or sausage or han		9.00 10.50 11.00 12.00
Sandwich Western		8.50
The Conti breakfast 1 egg served with beans and creton With one choice of meat: Bacon-bologna-ham Served with 2 eggs	or sausage	12.00 13.25
The Brunch 2 eggs with bacon and sausage and ham Beans and creton		18.25
Le Délice (with English muffin or bagel) English muffin: egg, ham or bacon and cheese	1 english muffin 2 english muffins	10.75 14.50
Bagel: egg, ham or bacon and cheese	1 Bagel 2 Bagels	11.25 16.00
Omelets		
Nature omelette Cheese omelette Mushrooms omelette Vegetables, bacon or ham omelette Western Omelette Italian Omelette		12.25 12.75 12.75 13.75 13.75 12.75
Lulu Gratin 1 egg, ham, bacon, sausage and hollandaise sa	uce	16.25
Benedictine eggs		
Served with English muffin or bagel - Ham, Swiss cheese and hollandaise sau - Spinach, cheddar cheese and hollanda		
1 egg 2 eggs		15.50 17.50

Sweet

Plain pancake (1)	5.25
Plain pancake (2)	10.00
Plain pancake (3)	12.00
Pancake (1), banana and chocolate sauce	14.75
Pancake (1) with fruits	14.75
French toast (2) nature	9.75
French toast (3) nature	11.95
French toast (3) served with fruits (maple syrup or chocolate sauce)	16.00

The little Hunger

Toast (1) with coffee	5.25
Bagel with coffee	6.75
Cereal	6.00
Cereal with toast (1)	8.75
Rice Krispies, Corn Pops, Fruits loops, Cherios, QuakerOats	
Oatmeal	8.00

On the side

Egg (1)	1.50
Sliced or cream cheese	2.00
Bacon or bologna or sausages or ham	4.50
Beans or cretons	3.50
Tomato (4 slices)	3.00
Yogurt	3.00
Pancake (1) or french toast (1)	4.00
Pur maple syrup (3 onces) or chocolate sauce or brown sugar sauce	4.00

Beverages

Milk	small: 2.75	large: 3.75
Chocolate milk	small: 2.95	large: 4.00
Orange, apple	small: 2.75	large: 3.75
Coffee or tea		2.61
Hot chocolate		2.85
Soft drink		3.50
Pepsi/Pepsi Diet - Seven Up/Seven Up Diet – Ginger soda		
Bottle of water Eska		2.25
Bottle of mineral water Eska		3.50

7.00

*One choice from below and a fruit juice (orange or apple) or a small glass of milk

- 2 toasts or 1 bagel with ham or peanut butter
- 1 toast with cereal
- 1 french toast
- 1 small pancake and maple syrup
- 1 egg, 1 toast, ½ portion of potatoes et ½ portion of bacon or ham

^{*}Taxes and service extra.



Le Conti Restaurant

Tuesday to Friday

6 am - 12:30 pm

Complete Menu

Burgers

Plain Burger	Only	8.25
	Complete	16.50
Chicken Burger (salad & mayo)	Only	9.50
	Complete	17.25
Cheese Burger	Only	10.25
	Complete	17.50
Conti Burger (all-dressed with cheese & bacon)	Only	11.25
	Complete	18.00
Hot-hamburger	Complete	18.75
Extra Cheese		2.00

Chicken

Served with fries & coleslaw

Chicken wings & fries	6 wings	15.75
	12 wings	20.25
Hot chicken		17.75
Chicken breast fillets (4)		17.75

Grilled

Served with 2 side dishes of your choice Fries, vegetables, coleslaw

Liver & bacon	18.75
Minced-meat steak & pepper sauce	19.25

Sandwiches

Choice of sandwich: egg, ham or chicken (salad & mayo)		6.50
Grilled cheese		6.50
Club sandwich	Complete	17.75
Club house (Egg & cheese) Club for 2 Express	Complete Extra	20.50 4.50
Pogo Fries Fries & sauce Poutine	(1) Kid Small Complete	2.50 4.25 5.50 5.50 9.75 11.75
Italian Poutine Conti Poutine (Onions, bacon & chicken)	Small Complete Small Complete	12.50 13.50 14.25 18.00

Beverages

Milk	Small: 2.75 Large: 3.75
Chocolate milk	Small: 2.95 Large: 3.75
Juice (orange, apples)	Small: 2.75 Large: 3.75
Coffee or tea	2.61
Hot chocolate	2.85
Soft drink	3.26
Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Seven Up, Seven Up Diet, Ginger ale	
Bottle of water Eska	2.25
Carbonated bottle of water Eska	3.50

^{*}Taxes and service extra